660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
H . I . D .  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
O V P T  S E R I E S - H I D
LPC

347
480
Spec/Order Example: OVPT1-CP/250HPS347/RAL-9003-S/TPR
250 W. REQUIRES FROSTED
TEMPERED GLASS DIFFUSER
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
     E.P.A. & LAMP WATTAGEWALL MOUNT
1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
3-90 . . . . . . . . . .
2-180 . . . . . . . . .
2-90  . . . . . . . . . . . .
WALL MOUNT
4-90 . . . . . . . . . .
3-120  . . . . . . . . .
WM . . . . . . . . . . . . .
CLEAR
POLYCARBONATE (CP)
ENCLOSURE STADARD
UP TO 175W.
FROSTED
TEMPERATURED GLASS
(FG) ENCLOSURE
STANDARD FOR  250W.
WALL PLATE
7" SQ.
(178mm)
5.5"
(140mm)
5.5"
(140mm)
.50" DIA.
(13mm)
(4) HOLES
5"
(127mm)
18"
(457mm)
12"
(305mm)
OVPT1-LED  E.P.A.= 2.17
LAMP SIZE: 50 - 250 WATT
OVPT2-LED   E.P.A.= 0.85
LAMP SIZE: 50 - 100 WATT
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM ARM BRACKET AND
CAST ALUMINUM WALL BRACKET ASSEMBLY
PROVIDED WITH BUILT IN GASKETED WIRE
ACCESS FOR FIXTURE/SUPPLY WIRE
CONNECTION.
SHOWN WITH USA-WM.
70
50
250
175
150
100
PSMH
HPS
OPAL ACRYLIC. . . .WA
CLEAR ACRYLIC. . CA
OPAL POLYCARBONATE
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WP
DIFFUSER OPTIONS:
PRISMATIC GLASS
REFRACTOR TYPE I I I
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PG - III
PRISMATIC GLASS
REFRACTOR TYPE V
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PG - V
FROSTED TEMPERED
GLASS. . . . . . . . . . FG
 (OVPT1 ONLY)
U.S. Architectural L ight ing